LS25-150 Series
25-150W Single Output General Purpose Power Supplies
LS25-150 Series 1
Features Bene昀椀ts
The LS series offers economically priced 25 to 150W power supplies for general purpose light industrial use. With output voltages ranging from 3.3 to 48V, the
products have a 昀椀ve-year warranty (3) and conservatively rated electrolytic capacitor temperatures for longer 昀椀eld life.  These compact products have a wide
-25 to +70°C temperature range and are capable of withstanding a 300Vac surge for up to 昀椀ve seconds.
•  Compact Package Sizes
•  Low Cost
•  Withstands 300Vac Input Surges
•  Conservative Electrolytic Capacitor Temperatures
•  Five Year Warranty (3)
•  Space Saving in End Equipment
•  Suitable for General Purpose Light Industrial Use
•  Can Operate on Unstable Input Voltages
•  Long Field Life
•  Lower Cost of Ownership
LS25-150 Series2
Model Selector
    Adjustable Max Load  Line Ripple Ef昀椀ciency
  Model Voltage Range Current Reg Reg Noise (typ)
   (V) (V) (A) (mV) (mV) (mV) %
 LS25-3.3 3.3 2.85 - 3.6 6 66 16.5 80 72
 LS35-3.3 3.3 2.85 - 3.6 7 66 16.5 80 73
 LS50-3.3 3.3 3.0 - 3.6 10 40 20 80 75
 LS75-3.3 3.3 3.0 - 3.6 15 40 20 80 75
 LS100-3.3 3.3 3.0 - 3.6 20 66 16.5 80 74
 LS150-3.3 3.3 3.0 - 3.6 30 66 16.5 80 74
 LS25-5 5 4.75 - 5.5 5 50 25 80 77
 LS35-5 5 4.75 - 5.5 7 50 25 80 77
 LS50-5 5 4.75 - 5.5 10 40 20 80 80
 LS75-5 5 4.75 - 5.5 12 40 20 80 79
 LS100-5 5 4.75 - 5.5 16 50 25 80 77
 LS150-5 5 4.75 - 5.5 26 50 25 80 78
 LS25-12 12 10.8 - 13.2 2.1 60 60 120 79
 LS35-12 12 10.8 - 13.2 3 60 60 120 81
 LS50-12 12 10.8 - 13.2 4.2 96 48 120 84
 LS75-12 12 10.8 - 13.2 6 96 48 120 84
 LS100-12 12 10.8 - 13.2 8.5 60 60 120 81
 LS150-12 12 10.8 - 13.2 12.5 60 60 120 93
 LS25-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 1.7 75 75 120 82
 LS35-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 2.4 75 75 120 83
 LS50-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 3.4 120 60 120 85
 LS75-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 5 120 60 120 85
 LS100-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 7 75 75 120 82
 LS150-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 10 75 75 120 84
 LS25-24 24 22 - 27.2 1.1 120 120 120 84
 LS35-24 24 22 - 27.2 1.5 120 120 120 84
 LS50-24 24 22 - 27.2 2.2 192 96 120 86
 LS75-24 24 22 - 27.2 3.2 192 96 120 86
 LS100-24 24 22 - 27.2 4.5 120 120 120 84
 LS150-24 24 22 - 27.2 6.5 120 120 120 86
 LS25-36 36 32 - 40 0.75 150 150 150 85
 LS35-36 36 32 - 40 1 150 150 150 84
 LS50-36 36 32 - 40 1.4 288 144 150 86
 LS75-36 36 32 - 40 2.1 288 144 150 86
 LS100-36 36 32 - 40 3 150 150 150 84
 LS150-36 36 32 - 40 4.3 150 150 150 86
 LS25-48 48 42 - 54 0.57 180 180 200 85
 LS35-48 48 42 - 54 0.8 180 180 200 84
 LS50-48 48 42 - 54 1.1 384 192 200 86
 LS75-48 48 42 - 54 1.6 384 192 200 87
 LS100-48 48 42 - 54 2.3 180 180 200 84
 LS150-48 48 42 - 54 3.3 180 180 200 87
Related Products
 Type Part Number Description
 Higher power LS LS200 150W to 200W LS models
 Higher power 7 yr warranty RWSB 50W to 1500W single output AC-DC power supplies
 DIN rail mounting bracket LS-DIN-1 LS25, LS35, LS50 DIN rail bracket
 DIN rail mounting bracket LS-DIN-2 LS75 DIN rail bracket
 DIN rail mounting bracket LS-DIN-3 LS100, LS150 DIN rail bracket
LS25-150 Series 3
Speci昀椀cations
Speci昀椀cations
 Model   LS25 LS35 LS50  LS75 LS100 LS150
 Input
 AC Input Voltage Range  Vac   88 - 264    88-132/176-264(1)
 Nominal Input Voltage Range  Vac  LS25-100: 100-240 (Note: Safety certi昀椀ed for 90-264Vac only), LS150: 100-120, 200-240
      (Certi昀椀ed for 90-132, 180-264Vac only)
 Input Frequency  Hz    47 - 63
 DC Input Voltage Range  Vdc   Contact Technical Support (Note: Safety certi昀椀ed for AC input only)
 Input Current (115/230Vac)  A 0.7 / 0.4 0.8 / 0.55 1.3 / 0.8  1.6 / 1.0 2.2 / 1.2 3.5 / 2